
As of 6/8/22 

 
Tentative Schedule 
All times are approximate and subject to change. 

 

Thursday, June 9, 2022 

7:00 a.m.  Gates Open 
7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  TRAM Hours 
7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  Admin Office Hours 
8:00 a.m.  RADICAL CUP TEST 1 
8:55 a.m.  USF2000 T1 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  Paddock Shop Hours 
10:05 a.m.  Indy Pro 2000 T1 
11:15 a.m.  RADICAL CUP Test 2 
12:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.  Public Karting Hours (Briggs & Stratton Motorplex) 
1:00 p.m.  USF2000 T2 
2:10 p.m.  IndyPro2000 T2 
3:20 p.m.  RADICAL CUP Test 3 
4:25 p.m.  RADICAL CUP P1 

 
Friday, June 10, 2022 

7:00 a.m.  Gates Open 
7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  TRAM Hours 
7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  Admin Office Hours 
8:00 a.m.  USF2000 P1 
8:45 a.m.  Indy Pro 2000 P1 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  Paddock Shop Hours 
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  Public Karting Hours (Briggs & Stratton Motorplex) 
9:30 a.m.  RADICAL CUP P2 
10:30 a.m.  USF2000 Q1 
11:15 a.m.  Indy Pro 2000 Q1 
12:00 p.m.  Vintage Indy Registry 
12:30 p.m.  INDY LIGHTS Autograph Session Fan Village 
12:45 p.m.  RADICAL CUP Quals 
1:30 p.m.  USF2000 Q2 
1:30 p.m.  NTT INDYCAR SERIES Autograph Session Fan Village 
2:30 p.m.  INDY LIGHTS P1 
3:25 p.m.  INDYCAR SERIES P1 
4:55 p.m.  RADICAL CUP R#1 
6:00 p.m.  Vintage Indy Registry 

 
Saturday, June 11, 2022 

7:00 a.m.  Gates Open 
7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  Admin Office Hours 
7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  TRAM Hours 
8:00 a.m.  Indy Pro 2000 Q2 
8:45 a.m.  INDY LIGHTS P2 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  Paddock Shop Hours 
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  Public Karting Hours (Briggs & Stratton Motorplex) 
9:45 a.m. 
10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

 INDYCAR SERIES P2 
Bank First Family Fun Zone (Turn 1) Hours 

11:00 a.m.  USF2000 R#1 
12:00 p.m.  INDY LIGHTS Quals 



12:45 p.m.  NTT INDYCAR SERIES Qual/Firestone Fast 6 
2:15 p.m.  Indy Pro 2000 R#1 
3:20 p.m.  USF2000 R#2 
4:20 p.m.  NTT INDYCAR SERIES Final Practice 
5:05 p.m.  RADICAL CUP R#2 
6:10 p.m.  Vintage Indy Registry 
   

 

Sunday, June 12, 2022 

7:00 a.m.  Gates Open 
7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.  Admin Office Hours 
7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  TRAM Hours 
8:30 a.m.  Indy Pro 2000 R#2 
9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.  Public Karting (Briggs & Stratton Motorplex) 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  Paddock Shop Hours 
9:40 a.m.  GF INDY LIGHTS Race 
10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.  Bank First Family Fun Zone (Turn 1) Hours 
11:55 a.m.  NTT INDYCAR SERIES Sonsio Grand Prix  

Presented by AMR RACE 
2:15 p.m.  RADICAL CUP R#3 
3:20 p.m.  Vintage Indy Registry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For insurance purposes, 
Road America does not 

allow unlicensed 
spectator vehicles on 

the premises. This 
includes cars, golf carts, 

ATV’s, scooters, or 
other unlicensed 

motorized off-street 
vehicle.  

(Continued Saturday) 

 


